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Sun, February 8  - Chili Cook-off th

Tue, February 10  - Senior Valentine’s Partyth

Sat, February 14  - Parents’ Night Out th

Sat, February 14  - Valentine’s Dinnerth

Sun, February 22  - Kenny’s 35 Year Celebration nd

Thurs, March 12  - Family Bowling Night th

Fri, April 3  - Sat, April 4  - Good Friday Camp In rd th

Fri, May 15  - End of School Celebration th

Sun, June 14  - Thur, June 18  - VBS th th

Sun, June 28  - Thur, July 2  - Children’s Campth nd

Mon, July 20  - Sat, July 25  - Youth Campth th

Sun, October 25  - Fall Festivalth

Fri, November 20  - Christmas Paradeth

 Looking Ahead - 2026

Monday Mornings 10:00 AM:

Adult Bible Study - Book of Isaiah 

Sunday Evenings 5:00 PM:

Adult Bible Study - MasterLife

Children's Activities Provided

Nursery Provided

Wednesday Evenings

Meal: 5:15 PM

Adult Bible Studies 6:00 PM

Women: Jonah

Coed: Prayer Group

Coed: Book of Acts

Student Bible Studies 6:00 PM

7th -12th grade: Worship Service

Kindergarten - 6th grade: CIA

Preschool: Mission Friends

6 weeks - 3-year-olds: Nursery

BIBLE STUDY GROUPS

 ‌1 Corinthians 16:14‌
:  " L E T  A L L  T H A T

Y O U  D O  B E  D O N E
I N  L O V E "





Betty Thornburg - 2
Terry Short - 4

Bruce Caldwell - 11
Nita Greene - 12 
Bill Holmes - 14

Patricia Shuford -15
Karl Bridgeman - 16
Dottie Newton - 16

Mary Smith - 16
Danielle Hammonds - 17
Brenda Tomlinson - 20

Riley Thorne - 22
Derma Perez - 26
Mitzi Beaver - 27




